40
- classic steel column radiator in
a wide range of sizes with
seamless fusion welding
- very versatile in both modern
and period settings, in living
rooms, dining rooms and

63 MM
BACK WALL TO
FRONT OF RAD
96 MM
SECTION
DEPTH 107 MM
WIDTH 46 MM
BACK WALL TO
PIPE CENTRES
84 MM
BACK WALL TO
FRONT OF RAD
137 MM
HEIGHT WIDTH SEC 2 COLUMN 3 COLUMN
WATT BTU WHITE CODE COLOURS WATT BTU WHITE CODE COLOURS
1500 200 4 424 1446 108.00 2C15H200 145.80 572 1951 160.00 3C15H200 216.00
1500 300 6 636 2170 162.00 2C15H300 218.70 858 2927 240.00 3C15H300 324.00
1500 400 8 848 2893 216.00 2C15H400 291.60 1144 3903 320.00 3C15H400 432.00
1500 500 10 1060 3617 270.00 2C15H500 364.50 1430 4879 400.00 3C15H500 540.00
1500 600 12 1272 4340 324.00 2C15H600 437.40 1716 5855 480.00 3C15H600 648.00
1800 400 8 1000 3412 240.00 2C18H400 324.00 1360 4640 352.00 3C18H400 475.20
1800 500 10 1250 4265 300.00 2C18H500 405.00 1700 5800 440.00 3C18H500 594.00
1800 600 12 1500 5118 360.00 2C18H600 486.00 2040 6960 528.00 3C18H600 712.80
2000 200 4 560 1910 132.00 2C20H200 178.20 756 2579 192.00 3C20H200 259.20
2000 300 6 840 2866 198.00 2C20H300 267.30 1134 3869 288.00 3C20H300 388.80
2000 400 8 1120 3821 264.00 2C20H400 356.40 1512 5158 384.00 3C20H400 518.40
2000 500 10 1400 4777 330.00 2C20H500 445.50 1890 6449 480.00 3C20H500 648.00
2000 600 12 1680 5732 396.00 2C20H600 534.60 2268 7738 576.00 3C20H600 777.60
STOCK STOCK
ROMA RANGE INFORMATION
WIDTH NOMINAL
ACTUAL WIDTH = (NO. OF SECTIONS X 46MM) + 30MM

pavia napoliravenna range
complementary products
roma vertical
compatible valves: for more information see page 72
HEIGHT WIDTH SEC 2 COLUMN 3 COLUMN 4 COLUMN
WATT BTU WHITE CODE COLOURS WATT BTU WHITE CODE COLOURS WATT BTU WHITE CODE COLOURS
300 1000 21 651 2221 315.00 3C3H1000 425.25 840 2866 357.00 4C3H1000 481.95
300 1200 25 775 2644 375.00 3C3H1200 506.25 1000 3412 425.00 4C3H1200 573.75
300 1400 30 930 3173 450.00 3C3H1400 607.50 1200 4094 510.00 4C3H1400 688.50
400 800 17 884 3016 289.00 4C4H800 390.15
400 1000 21 861 2937 315.00 3C4H1000 425.25 1092 3725 357.00 4C4H1000 481.95
400 1200 25 1025 3497 375.00 3C4H1200 506.25 1300 4435 425.00 4C4H1200 573.75
400 1400 30 1230 4196 450.00 3C4H1400 607.50 1560 5322 510.00 4C4H1400 688.50
500 250 5 255 870 75.00 3C5H250 101.25
500 400 8 408 1392 120.00 3C5H400 162.00
500 600 12 444 1514 156.00 2C5H600 210.60 612 2088 180.00 3C5H600 243.00 780 2661 204.00 4C5H600 275.40
500 700 14 714 2436 210.00 3C5H700 283.50
500 800 17 629 2146 221.00 2C5H800 298.35 867 2958 255.00 3C5H800 344.25 1105 3770 289.00 4C5H800 390.15
500 1000 21 777 2651 273.00 2C5H1000 368.55 1071 3654 315.00 3C5H1000 425.25 1365 4657 357.00 4C5H1000 481.95
500 1200 25 925 3156 325.00 2C5H1200 438.75 1275 4350 375.00 3C5H1200 506.25 1625 5544 425.00 4C5H1200 573.75
500 1400 30 1110 3787 390.00 2C5H1400 526.50 1530 5220 450.00 3C5H1400 607.50 1950 6653 510.00 4C5H1400 688.50
600 400 8 352 1201 104.00 2C6H400 140.40 480 1638 120.00 3C6H400 162.00 616 2102 136.00 4C6H400 183.60
600 600 12 528 1801 156.00 2C6H600 210.60 720 2457 180.00 3C6H600 243.00 924 3153 204.00 4C6H600 275.40
600 800 17 748 2552 221.00 2C6H800 298.35 1020 3480 255.00 3C6H800 344.25 1309 4466 289.00 4C6H800 390.15
600 1000 21 924 3152 273.00 2C6H1000 368.55 1260 4299 315.00 3C6H1000 425.25 1617 5517 357.00 4C6H1000 481.95
600 1200 25 1100 3753 325.00 2C6H1200 438.75 1500 5118 375.00 3C6H1200 506.25 1925 6568 425.00 4C6H1200 573.75
600 1400 30 1320 4504 390.00 2C6H1400 526.50 1800 6142 450.00 3C6H1400 607.50 2310 7882 510.00 4C6H1400 688.50
750 400 8 440 1501 128.00 2C7.5H400 172.80 600 2047 144.00 3C7.5H400 194.40 760 2593 160.00 4C7.5H400 216.00
750 500 10 550 1876 160.00 2C7.5H500 216.00 750 2559 180.00 3C7.5H500 243.00 950 3241 200.00 4C7.5H500 270.00
750 600 12 660 2251 192.00 2C7.5H600 259.20 900 3070 216.00 3C7.5H600 291.60 1140 3889 240.00 4C7.5H600 324.00
750 800 17 935 3190 272.00 2C7.5H800 367.20 1275 4350 306.00 3C7.5H800 413.10 1615 5510 340.00 4C7.5H800 459.00
750 1000 21 1155 3941 336.00 2C7.5H1000 453.60 1575 5374 378.00 3C7.5H1000 510.30 1995 6807 420.00 4C7.5H1000 567.00
750 1200 25 1375 4692 400.00 2C7.5H1200 540.00 1875 6398 450.00 3C7.5H1200 607.50 2375 8104 500.00 4C7.5H1200 675.00
750 1400 30 2250 7677 540.00 3C7.5H1400 729.00 2850 9724 600.00 4C7.5H1400 810.00
ROMA RANGE INFORMATION
WIDTH NOMINAL
ACTUAL WIDTH = (NO. OF SECTIONS X 46MM) + 30MM

90
05
R
A
L
90
10
R
A
L
90
16
colours: for more information see page 49
45
roma steel column radiator with feet
300 1000 21 840 2866 457.00 WF4C3H1000 616.95 1197 4082 583.00 WF6C3H1000 787.05
(400 WF) 1200 25 1000 3412 525.00 WF4C3H1200 708.75 1425 4859 675.00 WF6C3H1200 911.25
1400 30 1200 4094 610.00 WF4C3H1400 823.50 1710 5831 790.00 WF6C3H1400 1066.50
600 600 12 924 3153 304.00 WF4C6H600 410.40 1356 4624 376.00 WF6C6H600 507.60
(700 WF) 800 17 1309 4466 389.00 WF4C6H800 525.15 1921 6551 491.00 WF6C6H800 662.85
1000 21 1617 5517 457.00 WF4C6H1000 616.95 2373 8092 583.00 WF6C6H1000 787.05
1200 25 1925 6568 525.00 WF4C6H1200 708.75 2825 9633 675.00 WF6C6H1200 911.25
1400 30 2310 7882 610.00 WF4C6H1400 823.50
900 400 8 896 3055 284.00 WF4C9H400 383.40 1304 4447 356.00 WF6C9H400 480.60
(1000 WF) 600 12 1344 4583 376.00 WF4C9H600 507.60 1956 6670 484.00 WF6C9H600 653.40
800 17 1904 6493 491.00 WF4C9H800 662.85 2771 9449 644.00 WF6C9H800 869.40
1000 21 2352 8021 583.00 WF4C9H1000 787.05 3423 11672 772.00 WF6C9H1000 1042.20
600 800 17 1020 3480 355.00 WF3C6H800 479.25
(700 WF) 1000 21 924 3153 373.00 WF2C6H1000 503.55 1260 4299 415.00 WF3C6H1000 560.25
1200 25 1100 3753 425.00 WF2C6H1200 573.75 1500 5118 475.00 WF3C6H1200 641.25
1400 30 1320 4504 490.00 WF2C6H1400 661.50 1800 6142 550.00 WF3C6H1400 742.50